


April is National Donate Life Month. We’re thrilled to partner with you on this critically important annual 
observance. With approximately 8,000 New Yorkers waiting for organ transplants and 300 losing their lives 
annually due to due shortages, your participation is crucial. Despite New York’s high need for donors, only 
52 percent of residents are registered – well below the national average of 64 percent.



You’ll be surprised at the forest of resources found on our website at 
donatelifenys.org/dlm-partners. Have a creative idea you’d like to share? 
Email info@dlnys.org or call (518) 326-3237.

Thank you for joining our poplar celebration of National Donate Life Month! This oak-ay observance will make 
your numbers of registered donors take root, giving hope to those in need of organ, eye, and tissue transplants. 
Below are six unbe-leavable fun ideas to promote donor registration in your community.







County Data 
Statewide, 52% of the population has enrolled in the New York State Donate 
Life Registry. Donor Designations on December 31, 2025
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Albany

Allegany

Bronx

Broome

Cattaraugus

Cayuga

Chautauqua

Chemung

Chenango

Clinton

Columbia

Cortland

Delaware

Dutchess

Erie

Essex

Franklin

Fulton

Genesee

Greene

Hamilton

Herkimer

Jefferson

Kings

Lewis

Livingston

Madison

Monroe

Montgomery

Nassau

New York

Niagara

Oneida

Onondaga

Ontario

Orange

Orleans

Oswego

Otsego

Putnam

Queens

Rensselaer

Richmond

Rockland

Saint Lawrence

Saratoga

Schenectady

Schoharie

Schuyler

Seneca

Steuben

Suffolk

Sullivan

Tioga

Tompkins

Ulster

Warren

Washington

Wayne

Westchester

Wyoming

Yates

NYS TOTAL 

158,262

25,444

334,556

102,866

47,146

42,724

75,759

52,120

26,926

47,512

39,487

26,073

24,612

148,283

497,083

24,263

27,330

27,199

36,300

26,509

3,702

28,926

73,996

788,881

15,416

36,476

41,118

410,614

22,240

472,997

871,349

121,325

100,943

260,759

73,694

161,467

20,599

67,790

34,299

50,094

594,008

82,343

139,285

108,445

55,076

148,543

78,410

16,804

11,862

16,749

60,299

682,755

35,376

30,891

72,259

99,675

42,495

33,168

52,045

409,613

22,992

13,020

8,293,627

60.25%

67.07%

31.75%

64.66%

79.78%

70.82%

76.79%

81.23%

74.08%

74.59%

77.50%

69.54%

66.07%

60.43%

65.36%

78.05%

72.55%

65.21%

79.07%

67.28%

83.06%

60.91%

86.06%

38.54%

75.06%

71.91%

75.13%

68.41%

58.33%

43.22%

60.66%

72.10%

56.17%

70.08%

80.50%

52.71%

64.00%

71.99%

66.51%

63.08%

31.69%

63.08%

35.61%

44.44%

64.67%

76.20%

61.40%

67.31%

85.43%

64.69%

83.37%

55.92%

56.09%

81.27%

79.47%

65.47%

78.70%

67.84%

72.41%

51.52%

71.09%

69.07%

52.31%

Number of residents 
enrolled in New York State 
Donate Life Registry

Percentage of residents 
age 18+ enrolled in NYS 
Donate Life Registry


